
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/2/25 at
9:45:38 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Key services performed in the last 12 months

11/29/2024

11/29/2024

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Ohio

 Last reported odometer reading

VIN: 1C4JJXFM3PW550336
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.0L V6
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/amxNeg4BSRd_-FvT1L4Rz3hPEYRDfG2l6Wkq0b1Gwy3fxufSGiLVrZRDZAy6YNJu5OhDjqJCxPGd0H8AvNrGLndpUKQoii1P53VX7WH4QV2ftVBEN6zZwaxguselGoCkAWijUDhxCOLGH0No32YDQE9HIwMKNxvzArxVebFFLGI8w5sB_2-gSXmGW6s8TjG_pKSi89qDD4jwUtf9nB-8tvGlan1Js3INoTPx44qB46yf8OPMJiQExVwqsVKQzmSV-xVBzbQnQAJknLQfVsQoQsY2kPtxXx1nz-6-zttRVF9wx5brLiUzHtqpjvkNwCoIFriMNMYm7XBvqmwLD1HAINsPbH8zFq41hmag8f5SJI4PsOdpAUtjTlT1YzJviCn9s3DCCOkv.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/amxNeg4BSRd_-FvT1L4Rz3hPEYRDfG2l6Wkq0b1Gwy3fxufSGiLVrZRDZAy6YNJu5OhDjqJCxPGd0H8AvNrGLndpUKQoii1P53VX7WH4QV2ftVBEN6zZwaxguselGoCkAWijUDhxCOLGH0No32YDQE9HIwMKNxvzArxVebFFLGI8w5sB_2-gSXmGW6s8TjG_pKSi89qDD4jwUtf9nB-8tvGlan1Js3INoTPx44qB46yf8OPMJiQExVwqsVKQzmSV-xVBzbQnQAJknLQfVsQoQsY2kPtxXx1nz-6-zttRVF9wx5brLiUzHtqpjvkNwCoIFriMNMYm7XBvqmwLD1HAINsPbH8zFq41hmag8f5SJI4PsOdpAUtjTlT1YzJviCn9s3DCCOkv.cfx


No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Original warranty estimated to have 3 months or 4,820 miles remaining. Con�rm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

 - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2022

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Kentucky, Ohio

Estimated miles driven per year 12,758/yr

Last reported odometer reading 31,180

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Purchased: 2022
 This owner drove less

than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
12,758 mi/yr

Not
Reported

FCA US LLC

09/08/2022 20 Zimmer Chrysler Dodge
Jeep
Florence, KY
859-525-1344
zimmermotors.com

398 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Pre-delivery inspection completed

09/10/2022 Zimmer Chrysler Dodge
Jeep
Florence, KY
859-525-1344
zimmermotors.com

398 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

09/19/2022 Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Burlington, KY

First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

02/06/2023 Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Burlington, KY

Vehicle color noted as Blue

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/OlFqBP6h6nBQ_PeAD5admT9JeS5nQDcAuWk5LBHu6Yu0h54ib7W4OdLsiwtHvt1JEfL1oB4ejMzFmGNDLW0bF2dAX1aXoFqrJBsoWhSY__lhXW_-kfrlzGEExBWZ1vwxEdsnURZ1sTmhUFw2k1FlqW8VlBZ_3_0bQNHUraVA5Oa3E_9yQfHZAlpoM0yZEr4x8dQ2RY877odiDb20ET6XmEGipTsMgrNvmmy0CyRYnrz3rzfJhZDRgG8IhdrdOVValCvldBEVhfIHoFq4Szz0TYDEvKFIQ3KESwc0NYatw_QmwCN3aHahzwZ0k7Mqz3m8StMtRoEp1tIDv8C_JKBKaYVy-gLWLMrvnw-RBqaopB6tEYAjw4yxzIldezOVFuVGkbhZMpngv7wCcTY.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/OlFqBP6h6nBQ_PeAD5admT9JeS5nQDcAuWk5LBHu6Yu0h54ib7W4OdLsiwtHvt1JEfL1oB4ejMzFmGNDLW0bF2dAX1aXoFqrJBsoWhSY__lhXW_-kfrlzGEExBWZ1vwxEdsnURZ1sTmhUFw2k1FlqW8VlBZ_3_0bQNHUraVA5Oa3E_9yQfHZAlpoM0yZEr4x8dQ2RY877odiDb20ET6XmEGipTsMgrNvmmy0CyRYnrz3rzfJhZDRgG8IhdrdOVValCvldBEVhfIHoFq4Szz0TYDEvKFIQ3KESwc0NYatw_QmwCN3aHahzwZ0k7Mqz3m8StMtRoEp1tIDv8C_JKBKaYVy-gLWLMrvnw-RBqaopB6tEYAjw4yxzIldezOVFuVGkbhZMpngv7wCcTY.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/j1-6KGp2gAqPw9c5zTh-NNwrOkkOK5L20veVEZUzly5KgAxU5CetXPT2cJqMMDfm5C9caY9uURdHe2B6bnbyo1R5a4tbABqyMWZ7dYslhsMDJz9P5MVkltqrHY8nmjCMqELoB_3RNBEqfYhAZTd7kcORkUrdPE8kjRcw410vmyhp3EGIs77qMBaa4KvSg0QQZ-fqVig9KWPypVK8mBST2DxI6405RylrTEiAJ_ZbYoo4l1oOQBugOE5AcM9bcifTGPkbf9-A3v05toF6UKFp2zWqtm61Jw6SgFVGC36zb28jFLMJMVCE7_3CItf-2yLjXGBNWhsnoAf0J6PdwmJVbQR8i0aPoalnB_HagwdFw5vCDHcykHjBxuzWc-2Z_xypQdDefRwzzTCe9CY.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/j1-6KGp2gAqPw9c5zTh-NNwrOkkOK5L20veVEZUzly5KgAxU5CetXPT2cJqMMDfm5C9caY9uURdHe2B6bnbyo1R5a4tbABqyMWZ7dYslhsMDJz9P5MVkltqrHY8nmjCMqELoB_3RNBEqfYhAZTd7kcORkUrdPE8kjRcw410vmyhp3EGIs77qMBaa4KvSg0QQZ-fqVig9KWPypVK8mBST2DxI6405RylrTEiAJ_ZbYoo4l1oOQBugOE5AcM9bcifTGPkbf9-A3v05toF6UKFp2zWqtm61Jw6SgFVGC36zb28jFLMJMVCE7_3CItf-2yLjXGBNWhsnoAf0J6PdwmJVbQR8i0aPoalnB_HagwdFw5vCDHcykHjBxuzWc-2Z_xypQdDefRwzzTCe9CY.cfx


03/24/2023 9,992 Zimmer Chrysler Dodge
Jeep
Florence, KY
859-525-1344
zimmermotors.com

398 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

12/22/2023 19,352 Zimmer Chrysler Dodge
Jeep
Florence, KY
859-525-1344
zimmermotors.com

398 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Oil and �lter changed

02/16/2024 20,659 Zimmer Chrysler Dodge
Jeep
Florence, KY
859-525-1344
zimmermotors.com

398 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

02/20/2024 Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Burlington, KY

Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

11/29/2024 28,969 Zimmer Chrysler Dodge
Jeep
Florence, KY
859-525-1344
zimmermotors.com

398 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

02/27/2025 31,180 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

03/04/2025 Online Listing

03/24/2025 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cincinnati, OH

Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory



07/02/2025 CARFAX Car Care

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule,
service history and recall alerts at carfax.com/
service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE
AND PRIVACY STATEMENT.
© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/2/25 9:45:38 AM (CDT)
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